 Temp & Humidity
NovaLynx Corporation PO Box 240 Grass Valley CA 95945
DOC 225-41382 DS 20210708 +1 (530) 823-7185 nova@novalynx.com www.novalynx.com
225-41382 Series Temperature & Humidity Sensors
The 210-41382 Temperature & Humidity Probe combines high accuracy humidity and
temperature sensors in a single probe. Three output options are available: 0-1 VDC,
0-5 VDC, and 4-20 mA.
The temperature / humidity probe should always be installed in a protective radiation
shield to ensure accurate data. Use of the probe without a radiation shield may result in
large errors. The probe installs easily in the recommended radiation shields listed in the
ordering information below.
Connections to the sensor are simplified by the junction box with cable entry gland. All
connections are screw-terminal type. Cable sold separately.
Ordering Information
225-41382LC2 Humidity & Temperature Probe, °C, 4-20 mA output
225-41382LF2 Humidity & Temperature Probe, °F, 4-20 mA output
225-41382VC Humidity & Temperature Probe, °C, 0-1 Vdc output
225-41382VF Humidity & Temperature Probe, °F, 0-1 Vdc output
330-18723 Cable, 2 pair shielded, 22 AWG (order per foot)
330-18446 Cable, 5 conductor shielded, 22 AWG (order per foot)
380-43502 Aspirated Solar Radiation Shield
380-41003P-24 Solar Radiation Shield (sensor diameter 24 mm)